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Ali, Raymond  Raymond  .Ali@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2025 Q3 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.31
Ali, Raymond Raymond.Ali@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2026 Q3 Navigating the Workplace GLN4OC.32
Angelo, Allison  Allison.Angelo2@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2027 Q3 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.31
Angelo, Allison Allison.Angelo2@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2028 Q3 Student Success - Attendance/Reengagemen SSTCHA.32
Angelo, Allison Allison.Angelo2@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2029 Q3 Music AMU2O1.33
Angelo, Allison Allison.Angelo2@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2030 Q3 Music AMU3O1.33
Baldwin, Katie  Katie  .Baldwin@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2031 Q3 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.31
Baldwin, Katie Katie.Baldwin@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2032 Q3 Interdisciplinary Studies IDC3O1.32
Baldwin, Katie Katie.Baldwin@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2033 Q3 Foundations for College Mathematics MAP4C1.33
Bellis, Shirley Shirley.Bellis@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2034 S2 SENECA C: Sports Journalism EAC955 BMG4T1C.30
Bellis, Shirley Shirley.Bellis@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2035 S2 CENTENNIAL C: Culinary Skills Foundation TUI4T1F.30
Bellis, Shirley Shirley.Bellis@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2036 S2 SENECA C: Wellbeing and Ethics of Care E PPU4T1A.30
Bellis, Shirley Shirley.Bellis@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2037 S2 George Brown C: Psychology of Human Rela HBC4T1G.30
Bellis, Shirley Shirley.Bellis@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2038 S2 CENTENNIAL C: Video Games: Industry HBL4T1B.30
Bellis, Shirley Shirley.Bellis@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2039 S2 GEORGE BROWN C: Introd to Digital Media AFJ4T1A.30
Bellis, Shirley  Shirley  .Bellis@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2040 Q3 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.31
Bellis, Shirley Shirley.Bellis@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2041 Q3 Guidance GUIDAN.32
Bellis, Shirley Shirley.Bellis@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2042 Q3 Guidance GUIDAN.33
Bellis, Shirley Shirley.Bellis@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2043 Q3 Dual Credit Place holder DUALCR.30
Carroll, Oliver Oliver.Carroll@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2044 Q3 International Business Fundamentals BBB4M1.31
Carroll, Oliver Oliver.Carroll@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2045 Q3 Launching and Leading a Business BEP2O1.32
Carroll, Oliver  Oliver  .Carroll@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2046 Q3 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.33
Diaz, Encarnacion  Encarnacion  .Diaz@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2047 Q3 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.31
Diaz, Encarnacion Encarnacion.Diaz@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2048 Q3 Equity and Social Justice: From Theory t HSE4M1.32
Diaz, Encarnacion Encarnacion.Diaz@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2049 Q3 English as a Second Language, Level 4 ESLDO8.33
Huynh, Annie Annie.Huynh@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2050 Q3 Principles of Mathematics MPM2D1.31
Huynh, Annie Annie.Huynh@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2051 Q3 Biology SBI3C1.32
Huynh, Annie Annie.Huynh@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2052 Q3 Biology SBI3U1.32
Huynh, Annie  Annie  .Huynh@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2053 Q3 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.33
Murgoska, Vanja Vanja.Murgoska@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2054 Q3 Mathematics MTH1W1.31
Murgoska, Vanja Vanja.Murgoska@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2055 Q3 Advanced Functions MHF4U1.32
Murgoska, Vanja  Vanja  .Murgoska@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2056 Q3 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.33
Orriss, Jesse Jesse.Orriss@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2057 Q3 Visual Arts AVI3M1.31
Orriss, Jesse Jesse.Orriss@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2058 Q3 Visual Arts AVI2O1.31
Orriss, Jesse Jesse.Orriss@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2059 Q3 Visual Arts AVI4M1.31
Orriss, Jesse Jesse.Orriss@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2060 Q3 Understanding Contemporary First Nations NBE3C1.32
Orriss, Jesse  Jesse  .Orriss@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2061 Q3 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.33
Qadeer, Nailah Nailah.Qadeer@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2062 Q3 English ENG4U1.31
Qadeer, Nailah  Nailah  .Qadeer@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2063 Q3 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.32
Qadeer, Nailah Nailah.Qadeer@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2064 Q3 Literacy Skills: Reading & Writing ELS2O1.33
Tantsef, Jennifer Jennifer.Tantsef@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2065 Q3 English as a Second Language, Level 2 ESLBO8.31
Tantsef, Jennifer Jennifer.Tantsef@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2066 Q3 English as a Second Language, Level 3 ESLCO8.34
Tantsef, Jennifer Jennifer.Tantsef@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2067 Q3 Food and Culture HFC3M1.32
Tantsef, Jennifer  Jennifer  .Tantsef@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2068 Q3 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.33
Tooley, Daniel Daniel.Tooley@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2069 Q3 English ENG4C1.31
Tooley, Daniel  Daniel  .Tooley@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2070 Q3 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.32
Tooley, Daniel Daniel.Tooley@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2071 Q3 Ontario Secondary School Literacy Course OLC4O1.33
Trearty, Stephen Stephen.Trearty@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2072 Q3 Travel and Tourism: A Geographic Perspec CGG3O1.31
Trearty, Stephen Stephen.Trearty@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2073 Q3 Healthy Active Living Education PPL3O1.32
Trearty, Stephen  Stephen  .Trearty@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2074 Q3 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.33
Tsai, Janet Janet.Tsai@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2075 Q3 Chemistry SCH4U1.31
Tsai, Janet Janet.Tsai@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2076 Q3 Chemistry SCH4C1.31
Tsai, Janet Janet.Tsai@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2077 Q3 Library LIBRAR.32
Tsai, Janet  Janet  .Tsai@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2078 Q3 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.33
Vattam, Prateek  Prateek  .Vattam@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2079 Q3 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.31
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Vattam, Prateek Prateek.Vattam@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2080 Q3 Functions MCR3U1.32
Vattam, Prateek Prateek.Vattam@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2081 Q3 Physics SPH4U1.33
Withana, Sam Sam.Withana@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2082 Q3 Technological Design TDJ2O1.31
Withana, Sam Sam.Withana@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2082 Q3 Construction Technology and the Skilled TCJ2O1.32
Withana, Sam  Sam  .Withana@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2082 Q3 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.33
ZZTeacher, E E.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2082 Q3 English as a Second Language, Level 3 ESLCO8.31
ZZTeacher, E E.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2082 Q3 English as a Second Language, Level 4 ESLDO8.31
ZZTeacher, E E.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2082 Q3 English as a Second Language, Level 1 ESLAO8.32
ZZTeacher, E E.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2082 Q3 English as a Second Language, Level 2 ESLBO8.32
ZZTeacher, E  E  .ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2082 Q3 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.33
ZZTeacher, J J.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2082 Q3 Exploring Family Studies HIF2O8.31
ZZTeacher, J J.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2082 Q3 Dramatic Arts ADA2O1.32
ZZTeacher, J  J  .ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2082 Q3 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.33
ZZTeacher, M M.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2082 Q3 Understanding Contemporary First Nations NBE3U1.31
ZZTeacher, M  M  .ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2083 Q3 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.32
ZZTeacher, M M.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2084 Q3 Origins and Citizenship: The History CHE3O1.33
ZZTeacher, W  W  .ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2085 Q3 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.31
ZZTeacher, W W.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2086 Q3 Learning Strategies I - Skills for S GLS4OR.32
ZZTeacher, W W.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2087 Q3 English ENG2D1.33
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